GrolRentabelle — Ladies' Lifestyle Zip-Hoody

1/2 Oberweite
1/2 Taillenweite

1/2 Bundweite
ungedehnt
Lange ab Schulter

Armellange incl. Bund

S
49,00 cm
43,00 cm
45,00 cm

62,00 cm
60,00 cm

M
52,00 cm
46,00 cm
48,00 cm

64,00 cm
61,00 cm

L
55,00 cm
49,00 cm
51,00 cm

66,00 cm
62,00 cm

XL
58,00 cm
52,00 cm
54,00 cm

68,00 cm
63,00 cm

XXL
61,00 cm
55,00 cm
57,00 cm

70,00 cm
64,00 cm



